(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Shrevash Solomon | Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate y NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-233 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 22 Jun 1995 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

REPORT
COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED

DATE

VERIFICATION
STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT

1 Siddhi Shelar-HR 12-12-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Mulshi mj::;;iggﬁtusmess 17-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team ICICI Bank 28-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 17-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 28-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Deputy Registrar 16-12-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-12-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Iziel Healthcare LLP

Iziel Healthcare LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Emp Code: Not Provided 12G-274
From: 10-04-2025 10-04-2025

To: 14-08-2025 14-08-2025
Designation: Project Lead Project Lead
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 6.29LPA
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Career Growth
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Siddhi Shelar-HR of Iziel Healthcare LLP,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Siddhi Shelar-HR

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

n carper@iziel com
Priiat

To ~Sharlin' «venfymyemployment@goldauestgiobal in=

Ce Tjay” < jayEgoldguestglobaline, "aart” < aartiEgaoldquestgiobal.ins

Dear Team,
Kindly find the details below:
o HR/Verifier Inputs
Cormgamy Narms Izel Healthoare LLF IZied Healthcars LLP
Candidate Name Shreyash Sclomon Shreyash Solomon
Emploves Code/iDyNo. Plaase Provide IIG-274
From [ﬂﬂ.enﬂulnini! 10-Apr-2025 10-Age-2025
To (Date of Exit/Relisving] 1a-Aug-2025 14-Aug-2025
Designation (AR the tirme of laming the company): Project Lead Project Laad
SalaryfCTC: Pleaze Pronvide 6§.200LPA
Wi this pasition: Perrnanent Temporary, Cantractual Pleace Provide Pasfranent
Susparvisar's Mama Please Provide Leanda Games
Rensan for Leaving Plaase Provide Carest Growth
Re=hiire Eligibility {Meaze fill in the relevant information) g
Exit farmalitias complated: (YesMa) {Pienze fill in the relevant information) Wik
Kindly confirm sttached Relisving letter fdocument is suthenticate? s
Aty Integrity [ Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (I “yes" Please explain briefly) Shreyas was a relisble and prof 1 arnployes wha consistently fi d an his respansibilitias.
Arry Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “¥es” Please explain beiefly) No
DWTA — BREACH o amy kind Mo
Ay impartant Poirt Apart from the Abowe if relevant in making right hiring detision, Please lets us know: | No
erified By { Mame, Contact Nurnber & Designation) Siddhi Shelar-8806852010-HR
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Mulshi Institute Of Business
Management

Mulshi Institute Of Business
Management

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Enroll No: M-19139 M-19139

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Diploma in Management Diploma in Management

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-04 2020-04

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mulshi Institute Of Business
Management found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mulshi Institute Of Business Management

Report Verified Date:

17-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

e o [La ]
i i Mi
- Sociely _v"_é ”in“mﬁ;ﬁ-""

bp thor edetise of tho aathordly plecr by lazo and

Gk bin h;l:_i'i-ke -. g a : SHEE!;’ Fiain;& Operations' Management
Wikl h it pivliged e hovor hersario proiatiny
S itnais thotecy tho docd o
MULSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MA &IENT
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: ICICI Bank ICICI Bank

Name Of The Candidate: Shreyash Solomon Shreyash Solomon

Emp Code: 90053789 90053789

From: 26-06-2023 26-06-2023

To: 22-09-2023 22-09-2023

Designation: Deputy Manager-II Deputy Manager-II

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Team ICICI Bank ,found the employment as
Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as
Annexure.

Information Source Name: Team ICICI Bank

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

IJ'P-.-- \  Sharlin

'.‘ﬂr'; ] P28 Now 2009 154731 +0430

To Cickicareers <iCiCicareersi@icicibank. coms

—_—

Ce “jay” <jay@poldquestglobalin>, “aanti® <aarti@goldquestglobal in>
Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

We ase an Intemational Background Venfication Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Emplovment Venification on behalf of an crganization of your Formier Employee for employment parposes.

Fallowmg are the detasls provided by the arganization, whuch we would request vou to please venfy the detazls with yoor ccanmients m the HRVerifier Ioputs column.

HE/Verifier Inputs
(Please substantiste
Candidate’s Particulars | here)
Company Name ICICI Bani:
Candidate Name Shreyash Solomwon
Employes Code ID/Na 90053780
From (Date of Joining) 26-hun-2023
To (Date of Exit Relieving) 22-5ep-2023
Desigration (At the time of leaving the company): Deputy Manager.II
Salany CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reascn for Leaving Flease Provide
{Please fill m the
Rehire Eligibilsty salevant infermation)
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes o) relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter ‘document 15 suthenticate? Flease Provede
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If “Ves" Please explain briefly) Please explain o briedly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain brieflv) Please explain‘comment briefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decizion, Please lets us kmow: | Please Provide
Venfied By [ Name, Contact Mumber & Designatica) Please Provade
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Annexure 3 (b)

Abumeni
Fri 2B B 2074 183600 #0530

Ta. “verifymyemployment” <verifymyempicyment@goitquestaiobal in>
€ “aant” <aartn@goldquestzglobal ins “ly" av@goldguestglobal in>

External Images are not displayed  Display Now = Always display from this sender

FIcict Header

Dear Team,

Thie attached ketler is genuine, and the details mentioned in the letter are matching with cu records.
Please feel free to write to us in case you have any further queries.

‘You can connect with us through the following channels:

™

|

Mal  Email at glumni@icicibank.com

lcon

In case your lssue |5 still unresolved, you may write back to us on the same emall. The ticket number

would be retained if you write to us within 2 days,

Best Regards,
Tieam ICHC] Bank
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Typea
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresolved Matches

i

Do Printod
Prirmiod By
G trlip

Shreyash Solomon

Mot Ratad

MO MATCHES FOUND
GO-AMRSNVI-233

Warld-Check

Mala Date of Birth
28 Now 2025 12:32

Individual

Case Created
Chngoing Screening

MD Mame Transposition

MO MATCHES FOUND
1]

W LSEG i«

Confidential

22 Jun 19495

28 MNov 2025 12:32
L 1]

Yas

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

28 Nov 2025 12:32 database check

Case Ecr&ena r '."u'r Deasktop

Id-Check (InitialRe-
Scraen COnly)
2B Moy 2025 "lﬁaﬁ* database check Naw Em added Deskicp

NOTES

Al hmeslames in s mdporl are in LT and may b invarinnce wis the lecala lime shown o the appdication

Legal Motce

Thiz comants of By recard ave privaie and confidental and shaukd nal bo declesad 1o fod parties unkess: |} o terms af yoor agreament with LSEG aflow you 1o
do 5, (4] the recond sulbject requests oy data that you may hold on them, and such cata inchedes their Waond-Check record; o (1] youw ore wnder some othar lngal
oblgaton 1o o 50 Yau st consider and shide by wour awn obbgations n relaban bo the data privacy nghis of individuals and st natity them of wour inbenbon

ta sadrch against WorkdChook and proce them wieh imlarmation contained o the Workd-Check privacy statement. Yau shall nol rely upan th content of this repart
without malking independant checks fa vanify the indarmation cantained Tanen. irlormatian correlated & rocessanly brief 2nd showd be mad by pau in the oo ol
tha fular detaits available in the sxemal sourpes o which linis are provided. The accuracy of the information dound in the undertying scemes must bo venfied with
the record subject betare any achan is taken and you shaukd inlerm us if any links (o the souroes are broknn. § this record conlaing negaise alegadons. it should
bo-ossumed thal such allegaticrs are dened by e subjecl. You should nol draw any negalve inferences aboul indhvidua®s of enlilios meraly booausa they are
icantfied in the catabase, nor bocauss thoy arm shawn as “Hepored bang inked 567 others icemfSied in the datshasn: The rateo of Inking vares considerably
Bany pefisans ane nouded sakay becalse they hold of have bald prominent politice! pasilians or are'connecied b sech andaiduals,

Hama Shrayash Solomon
Dt Primed 28112030 1202

ot s YOX LSEG Bfucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 16/ 16



Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Pan Number:

FPXPS4031C

FPXPS4031C

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

726

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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TELEPHOME(S)
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Annexure 5 (b)
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 5 (c)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-233

GQ-AMRSNVJ-233

Candidate Name:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Date Of Birth:

22-06-1995

22-06-1995

Father Name:

sanjay solomon

sanjay solomon

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: G-32, surya Apartment, Model town, G-32, surya Apartment, Model town,
bhilai, near vandematram apartment, bhilai, near vandematram apartment,
Bhilai, Chhattisgarh-490020. Bhilai, Chhattisgarh-490020.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

APPLICATION 1D

GO-AMRSNV]-233

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sheeyash Solomon

FATHER MNAME

Sanjay solomon

DATE OF BIRTH

22-June-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

G-32, surya Apartinent, Model wwn, bhilal, mear vandematram apariment, Bhilai,
Chhuetisgrash-490020.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verifed Clear

VERIFIED DATE

ZH-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Veriffied Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingaton database chere 15 no Crl or Criminal case msdmred apainse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informartion is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in narre,

LAWYFRS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingaton database there s no Crvil or Criminal case instmred againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us, The informaton is subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicoonal imies of the Address of the
Candudare provided. Hence, this informanon s subjectve in nanore,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the information as per the pubbe records available. The informanon iz pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the endersipned 15 not liable for any acr of error, omission, deletion or non publication of recoeds of the
concerned court. This information may not be creared as a Cernificate.

Yours Traly

AdJpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-233 GQ-AMRSNVJ-233
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shreyash Solomon Shreyash Solomon
DOB 22-06-1995 22-06-1995

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

MULSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MULSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Course

FGDM

PGDM

Specialization / Major

Marketing

Marketing

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical

University University
Course B.E. B.E.
Specialization / Major Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / 5chool

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Iziel Healthcare

Iziel Healthcare

Full Name of the Employee

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Date of joining - From 10-04-2025 10-04-2025

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-08-2025 14-08-2025
Designation/Role Project Lead Project Lead

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer ICICI Bank ICICI Bank

Full Name of the Employee Shreyash Solomon Shreyash Solomon
Date of joining - From 26-06-2023 26-06-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 22-09-2023 22-09-2023
Designation/Role Deputy manager Deputy manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.6 years identified between ICICI Bank(09-2023) & Iziel(04-2025).Candidate has mentioned that since
job role at ICICI Bank was field sales candidate was facing health issues hence left the job and continued to prepare for Govt
exams meanwhile candidate mother was not well and hence he was taking care of his mother and provided the relevant

proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Shriram housing finance Ltd

Shriram housing finance Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Date of joining - From

29-12-2020

29-12-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

21-12-2021

21-12-2021

Designation/Role

Management Trainee

Management Trainee

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.6 years identified between Shriram Housing(12-2021) & ICICI Bank({06-2023).During this gap period,
Candidate was preparing for Govt exams, Ex- Banking, COAL & other competitive exams and provided the relevant proofs,
Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Ashirwad Enterprises

Ashirwad Enterprises

Full Name of the Employes

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Selomon

Date of joining - From

02-06-2017

02-06-2017

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

04-06-2018

04-06-2018

Designation/Role

sales executive

sales executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-233 GQ-AMRSNVJ-233
UAN No: 101656100486 101656100486
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 17-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101656100486
NAME SHREYASH SOLOMORN
FATHER'S NAME SANJAY SOLOMON
Work History
# Member |D Establishment Name | Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 PUPUN16396700000010206 | IZIEL HEALTHCARE LLP 10-Apr-2025 MNA
2 MHBANDT 273270000071 3488 | TRUHOME FINANCE LIMITED ‘ 29-Dec-2020 21-Dec-2021

Generated on 29-11-2025 09:33:06

Report Runtime 2025-11-29 09:33:00
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-233

GQ-AMRSNVJ-233

Candidate Name:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Date Of Birth:

22-06-1995

22-06-1995

Father Name:

sanjay solomon

sanjay solomon

Addressl: G-32, surya Apartment, Model town, G-32, surya Apartment, Model town,
bhilai, near vandematram apartment, bhilai, near vandematram apartment,
Bhilai, Chhattisgarh-490020 Bhilai, Chhattisgarh-490020

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION 1D

GO-AMBSNV]-233

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Shreyash Solomon

FATHER NAME

Sanjay solomon

DATE OF BIRTH

22-Tune- 1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

(-32, surva Apariment, Model twn, bhilai, near vandematram apartment, Bhilai,
Chhatrisgarh-490020.

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Bhilai Magar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Movemnber-2025

EXECUTIVE 5UMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIOMNE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verilied Clear - o Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCTUTSTON:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there i= oo Civil or Criminal case instirared against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in natare.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rerrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concernad court. This information may not be treated a5 a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A g

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand
Technical University

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand
Technical University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyash Solomon

Shreyash Solomon

Enroll No: AM9677 AM9677

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-12 2018-12

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Deputy Registrar of Chhattisgarh

Swami Vivekanand Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Deputy Registrar

Report Verified Date:

16-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: FPXPS4031C FPXPS4031C

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)

> i : :
* E-F”II"Igm}-ﬂ.mT:ﬂqm * CallUs ~ @ English ~
leome Tex Depariment, Govemmant of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile TR Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM [ TAN Mame
FPXP54031C SAHCOKH SHOOKN

m
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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